ANTCTT

=5FPANA ATLETISMO

Campeonato Iberoamericano de Atletismo Cuiaba

Campeonato Iberoamericano de Atletismo - Cuiaba (BRA) - 10/12.5.2024

Prueba

400 m

400 m

800 m

800 m

800 m

800 m

1.500 m

10 km Ruta
10 km Ruta
110 m vallas
110 m vallas
110 m vallas
110 m vallas
400 m vallas
400 m vallas
3.000 m Obstaculos
Pértiga

Pértiga

Peso

Peso

Disco

Jabalina

Nombre

FERNANDEZ SOTO, MARKEL
FERNANDEZ SOTO, MARKEL

MIRON CARO, JAVIER

MIRON CARO, JAVIER
SANCHEZ-VALLADARES GARCIA, PABLO
SANCHEZ-VALLADARES GARCIA, PABLO
SAEZ SADORNIL, CARLOS

FIFA TEMSAMANI, ILIAS

BAIDAL MARCO, MIGUEL

SANCHEZ MORTE, KEVIN

SANCHEZ MORTE, KEVIN

CISNEROS ALBA, DANIEL

CISNEROS ALBA, DANIEL

ALFONSO DE MIGUEL, IKER

ALFONSO DE MIGUEL, IKER

QUIJADA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

PI PORTET, ALEIX

(5.00-1/5.20-1/5.30-1 / 5.45-xxx - desempate: 5.45-1 / 5.50-x / 1.45-1)

LEYVA DONAYRE, ISIDRO

(5.00-1/5.20-1/5.30-1 / 5.45-xxx - desempate: 5.45-1 / 5.50-x / 5.45-1)

PINEDO ORDINAS, JOSE ANGEL
(18.71-18.65 - 19.36 - x - 18.63 - 18.99)

GOMEZ DIAZ, MIGUEL
(18.09 - 17.60 - 18.68 - 18.42 - x - 18.04)
CASAS GARRIDO, DIEGO

(61.91-61.10 - 61.68 - 60.95 - 60.17 - x)
QUIJERA POZA, MANU

Ano Nac.

2003
2003
1999
1999
1997
1997
1999
1989
2001
1999
1999
1996
1996
1999
1999
2001
1996

1999

1990

2001

1999

1998

Club

Alcampo Scorpio 71
Alcampo Scorpio 71

New Balance Team

New Balance Team

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

Atletismo Albacete
Independiente
C.A.Carnicas Serrano
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Atletismo Numantino
Atletismo Numantino
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Facsa - Playas de Castell6n

FC Barcelona

Trops-Cueva de Nerja

CA Fent Cami Mislata

Facsa - Playas de Castellon

Facsa - Playas de Castellon

Grupompleo Pamplona At

Fed. T

PVA
PVA
CVA
CVA
MAD
MAD
CAT
CAT
CVA
CVA
CVA
MAD
MAD
NAV
NAV
MAD
CAT

AND

BAL

MAD

CSL

NAV

Marca

47.04
47.77
1:51.37
1:46.75
1:49.59
1:50.79
3:41.07
29:41
30:00
13.93
13:43
13.64
13.44
51.52
50.94
8:36.03
5.45

5.45

19.36

18.68

61.91

76.30

0,5
2,8
3.3
2,8

Puesto

2e3

3e2

3e1

3e1

1e2

de1

Fecha

11/05/2024
11/05/2024
10/05/2024
11/05/2024
10/05/2024
11/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
11/05/2024
12/05/2024
11/05/2024
12/05/2024
10/05/2024
11/05/2024
10/05/2024
12/05/2024

12/05/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

12/05/2024

12/05/2024



20 km Marcha

800 m

800 m

5.000 m

10 km Ruta
100 m vallas

100 m vallas

400 m vallas

400 m vallas

Altura

Altura

Pértiga

Jabalina

20 km Marcha

(x-76.30-73.87 - 74.01 - 75.87 - 75.49)
LOPEZ NUNEZ, ALVARO

NAUMOV CORBERA, ZOYA
NAUMOV CORBERA, ZOYA

PRIEGO MONTERO, LAURA
BERZOSA MARTIN, ALICIA
BLANQUER IGLESIAS, PAULA
VILLALANTE ZALDUENDO, CLAUDIA

FRA PALMER, DANIELA
FRA PALMER, DANIELA

STANCEV STEVANOVIC, UNA
(1.70-1/1.75-1/1.78-1 / 1.81-1 / 1.94-xxx
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, SALETA

((1-70-2 / 1.75-1 / 1.78-xxx)

SAN JOSE LOPEZ, ANDREA

(4.10-1/ 4.25-1 | 4-.35-3 | 4.45-xxx)
MORENO FERNANDEZ, ARANTZA
(50.79 - 48.23 - 49.35 - x - 50.38 - 48.93)
JUAREZ VEGA, PAULA

CLASIFICACION POR PUNTOS: 3°

1999

1995
1995
1998
2000
2003
2002

2000

2000

2002

1997

1997

1995

2000

Grupompleo Pamplona At

New Balance Team
New Balance Team
Bilbao Atletismo

R. Pinto Seoane-Pampin
Valencia Club Atletismo

Facsa - Playas de Castell6n

Valencia Club Atletismo

Valencia Club Atletismo

Trops-Cueva de Nerja

Valencia Club Atletismo

Facsa - Playas de Castellon

Grupompleo Pamplona At

Aldahra Lleida UA

MAD

CAT
CAT
MAD
CSM
CVA
PVA

MAD

MAD

AND

GAL

MAD

PVA

CAT

1:24:32

2:07.55
2:04.15
16:13.97
35:04
13.33
13.43

56.54
55.73
1.91

1.75

50.79

0,1

0,2
0,2

11/05/2024

10/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024

10/05/2024

11/05/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

12/05/2024

11/05/2024



